WRR-Q-A201W
SYSTEM
Wisenet WAVE
Up to 470 Mbps
Video Management Software
Recording Bandwidth
OS Drive Bays
OS / Data Drive Bays

The three-year, on-site, Next Business Day, Keep Your Hard
Drive warranty ensures peace of mind.
Power Consumption Maximum 788W
Each server is pre-con�gured with Wisenet WAVE VMS and
preloaded with 4 Professional licenses to ensure quick and
easy deployment with minimum setup time.
• Dedicated GPU for client application for easy configuration
Wisenet WAVE Network Video Recorder
WRR-Q-A201W Series
FIRST EDITION 10-2020  © 2020 Hanwha Techwin Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
EFFECTIVE STORAGE CAPACITY*
MODEL RAW
STORAGE
RAID5 EFFECTIVE
STORAGE
WRR-Q-A201W-12TB 12TB 7TB
WRR-Q-A201W-16TB 16TB 11TB
WRR-Q-A201W-20TB 20TB 14TB
WRR-Q-A201W-24TB 24TB 18TB
WRR-Q-A201W-32TB 32TB 22TB
WRR-Q-A201W-40TB 40TB 39TB
WRR-Q-A201W-48TB 48TB 37TB
WRR-Q-A201W-56TB 56TB 44TB
WRR-Q-A201W-64TB 64TB 52TB
WRR-Q-A201W-72TB 72TB 59TB
WRR-Q-A201W-80TB 80TB 67TB
WRR-Q-A201W-96TB 96TB 78TB
* Actual usable space is dependent on file system format and allocation size